Nom
BERTHIER
JoLy
TRAMIER
BERGER
BERNARD
JOLIVOT
COLLIAT
LAURENT
MAGNIN
BONNEAU
RIMAUD
RINOLFI
MAHE
DOROTTE
AUCHER
GIRARDOT
LACROIX

MARIN-CUDRAZ

BONNET
FONTAINES
LOUIS-ANDRE
HILPERT
BALBONI
BERAGUAS
LAMBERT
BADOC
JOLLY
RIVE
SPRINGER
WIART
ARDIT
AVENIER
BERGER
CAPET
CAT
GORREC
HILPERT
RAY
SENEE
VERGES
BRETON
CHARPY
GEBRE
GORREC
MICHEL
SAUGERE

SILBERSTEIN-RAGE

GONDRET
TOLLENAERE

Prénom
Guy
Jean-Claude
Bernard
Jean-Claude
Bernard
Jean Claude
Georges
Bernard
Michel
Reynald
Jean-Luc
Louis
Christiane
Daniel
Claude
Jean-Paul
Lionel
Hélene
Marie-Claude
Pierre
Daniel
Michel
Gilles
Frangois
Gérard
Jean-Luc
Pascal
Annick
André
Patrick
Lionel
Thierry
Evelyne
Pascale
Michel
Catherine
Joélle

Jean
Olivier

Paul

Jean

Alain
Berhanou
Alain

Yves
Jean-Pierre
Anne
Jean-Claude
Hervé

Ecole
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Strasbourg
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Toulouse
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon

Promo

1961
1964
1965
1966
1966
1967
1968
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1972
1973
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1986
1986



VERGES
BESSON
CHARAVAY
MANSARD
SAVOYE
MONEGER
BRAND
DESSE
NADAUD
BENOIT
BOIRON
SALLE
SALLE
ROLLI
BOUTOUTE
BEHAEGHEL
GANDOLFO

HASENFRATZ

PARROT
PRATS
ROUX
VASSARD
VAILLANT

BONNOUVRIER

GAGO
COLOMBET

TRUCHASSOU

WALTER
URRACA
BRUNE
CHAMPIER
BADET

PAMBO TCHIBINDA

KHUN
PLUYAUD
DUPRE
FOGGIATO
LEBLON

DUPRE BELHAIRE

ELARCHI
EPALLE
LUCKE
LUCIANO
GAUDIN
MARINO
BARBIER
COUDRAY

DE PENGUERN

GUINES
LECLERC

Sylvie Lyon
Pierre Lyon
Christophe Lyon
Marie-Hélene Lyon
Philippe Lyon
Stéphane Lyon
Jean-Luc Toulouse
Dominique  Rennes
Julien Toulouse
Michel Lyon
Christian Lyon
Emmanuelle Lyon
Philippe Lyon
Richard Lyon
Marc Lyon
Frédéric Lyon
Pierre Lyon
Angeline Lyon
Véronique  Lyon
Lionel Toulouse
Laurent Lyon
Stéphane Lyon
Marina Rennes
Jérobme Lyon
Ana Lyon
Capucine Lyon
Aurélien Strasbourg
Cyril Toulouse
Marina Toulouse
Antoine Lyon
Nathalie Lyon
Violaine Lyon
Pascale Lyon
Arnaud Rouen
Maélle Lyon
Florian Rouen
Remi Toulouse
Océane Strasbourg
Alexia Rouen
Dounia Toulouse
Alexandre Lyon
Louise Strasbourg
Simon Toulouse
Léo Rennes
Julien Lyon
Theotim Rouen
JULIEN Rouen
MARIE Rouen
Antoine Rouen
MARIE Rouen

1986
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2005
2005
2010
2014
2015
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025



LEGRAND Clemence
LEMOIGNE JULIETTE
LEROY HENRI
MIRANDA COSTA PINT( Mateus
NIDOS ISALINE
PORTIER BASTIEN
VIORNEY BAPTISTE

BALEEIRO DE PAIVA  Ana
BARHOUNI Zaid

Rouen
Rouen
Rouen
Lyon
Rouen
Rouen
Rouen
Lyon
Rennes

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2027



